
1 7 Wang Yuanyuan 6 4 12 22 1.20
2 3 Lin Lin 3 1 1 5 0.60
2 2 Wang Yunlu 3 4 5 12 0.60
2 8 Yuan Xinyue 3 6 8 17 0.60
5 12 Ju Wanrong 2 1 4 7 0.40
- 4 Du Qingqing - - - -
- 15 Gong Xiangyu - - - -
- 16 Song Xinyu - - - -
- 17 Huang Jiayi - - - -
- 18 Liu Mengyao - - - -
- 14 Sun Haiping - 5 6 11
- 9 Hu Mingyuan - 1 1 2

- - - -Others
Total Team 17 22 37 76 3.40


Block

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Kill
Blocks Faults Rebounds Total

Attempts Note

1 8 Yuan Xinyue 14 1 13 28 50.00
2 7 Wang Yuanyuan 10 3 11 24 41.67
3 3 Lin Lin 8 2 12 22 36.36
4 2 Wang Yunlu 13 4 21 38 34.21
- 12 Ju Wanrong 10 - 7 17
- 9 Hu Mingyuan 4 2 4 10
- 14 Sun Haiping - - 5 5
- 16 Song Xinyu - - 1 1
- 4 Du Qingqing - - - -
- 15 Gong Xiangyu - - - -
- 17 Huang Jiayi - - - -
- 18 Liu Mengyao - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 59 12 74 145 40.69


Spike

Limit:  15.00%
Succ. %

Rk No Name Spikes Faults Shots Total
Attempts Note

CHN • China

CHN
PER 2

3 17
25

22
25

25
20

25
19

23
21

112
110

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:19 0:25 0:25 0:25 0:24 1:58

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

68 50003.08.2013
Nakhon Ratchasima
Chatchai Gym.

Match duration:  Start: 20:15  End: 22:25  Total: 2:10
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1 2 Wang Yunlu 2 9 7 18 0.40
2 7 Wang Yuanyuan 1 - 2 3 0.20
2 12 Ju Wanrong 1 3 18 22 0.20
2 14 Sun Haiping 1 9 12 22 0.20
2 17 Huang Jiayi 1 8 6 15 0.20
2 3 Lin Lin 1 14 10 25 0.20
- 4 Du Qingqing - - - -
- 8 Yuan Xinyue - - 2 2
- 15 Gong Xiangyu - - - -
- 18 Liu Mengyao - - - -
- 9 Hu Mingyuan - 1 2 3
- 16 Song Xinyu - 3 5 8

- - - -Others
Total Team 7 47 64 118 1.40


Dig

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Digs Faults Receptions Total
Attempts Note

Team Opponent errors & Team faults 30 - 30

1 14 Sun Haiping 3 1 22 26 0.60
2 2 Wang Yunlu 1 2 18 21 0.20
2 3 Lin Lin 1 2 15 18 0.20
2 12 Ju Wanrong 1 4 13 18 0.20
- 4 Du Qingqing - - - -
- 15 Gong Xiangyu - - - -
- 16 Song Xinyu - - - -
- 17 Huang Jiayi - - - -
- 18 Liu Mengyao - - - -
- 8 Yuan Xinyue - 2 15 17
- 9 Hu Mingyuan - 1 2 3
- 7 Wang Yuanyuan - 4 5 9

- - - -Others
Total Team 6 16 90 112 1.20


Serve

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Aces Faults Serve
Hits

Total
Attempts Note

CHN • China

CHN
PER 2

3 17
25

22
25

25
20

25
19

23
21

112
110

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:19 0:25 0:25 0:25 0:24 1:58

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

68 50003.08.2013
Nakhon Ratchasima
Chatchai Gym.

Match duration:  Start: 20:15  End: 22:25  Total: 2:10
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1 16 Song Xinyu 5 1 33 39 10.26
2 2 Wang Yunlu 4 4 29 37 0.00
- 3 Lin Lin 3 1 6 10
- 12 Ju Wanrong 5 2 3 10
- 4 Du Qingqing - - - -
- 7 Wang Yuanyuan - - - -
- 9 Hu Mingyuan - - - -
- 14 Sun Haiping - - - -
- 15 Gong Xiangyu - - - -
- 17 Huang Jiayi - - - -
- 18 Liu Mengyao - - - -
- 8 Yuan Xinyue - 1 - 1

- - - -Others
Total Team 17 9 71 97 8.25


Reception

Limit:  25.00%
Eff. %

Rk No Name Excellents Faults Serve
Receptions

Total
Attempts Note

1 14 Sun Haiping 33 2 77 112 6.60
- 2 Wang Yunlu - - 6 6
- 3 Lin Lin - - 3 3
- 4 Du Qingqing - - - -
- 8 Yuan Xinyue - - - -
- 9 Hu Mingyuan - - - -
- 15 Gong Xiangyu - - - -
- 16 Song Xinyu - - 3 3
- 17 Huang Jiayi - - 1 1
- 18 Liu Mengyao - - - -
- 12 Ju Wanrong - 1 13 14
- 7 Wang Yuanyuan - 1 2 3

- - - -Others
Total Team 33 4 105 142 6.60


Set

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Running
Sets Faults Still

Sets
Total

Attempts Note

CHN • China

CHN
PER 2

3 17
25

22
25

25
20

25
19

23
21

112
110

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:19 0:25 0:25 0:25 0:24 1:58

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

68 50003.08.2013
Nakhon Ratchasima
Chatchai Gym.
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1 11 Urrutia Andrea 5 - 18 23 1.00
2 15 Vaaliente Rosa 3 3 10 16 0.60
3 12 Leyva Angela 2 - 5 7 0.40
4 8 Frias Maguilaura 1 - 11 12 0.20
- 1 Del Valle Luciana - - 6 6
- 2 Palma Hilary - - - -
- 3 Regalado Katherine - - 1 1
- 4 Cuba Cristina - - - -
- 13 Villacorta Yomira - - - -
- 16 Delgado Gudiel Violeta - - - -
- 18 Briceño Rabanal Bárbara - - - -
- 7 Almeida Chavez Shiamara - 1 7 8

- - - -Others
Total Team 11 4 58 73 2.20


Block

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Kill
Blocks Faults Rebounds Total

Attempts Note

1 12 Leyva Angela 26 8 17 51 50.98
2 1 Del Valle Luciana 9 3 16 28 32.14
3 8 Frias Maguilaura 17 9 29 55 30.91
- 15 Vaaliente Rosa 4 1 6 11
- 11 Urrutia Andrea 3 - 4 7
- 7 Almeida Chavez Shiamara - - 3 3
- 3 Regalado Katherine - - 1 1
- 2 Palma Hilary - - - -
- 4 Cuba Cristina - - - -
- 13 Villacorta Yomira - - - -
- 16 Delgado Gudiel Violeta - - - -
- 18 Briceño Rabanal Bárbara - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 59 21 76 156 37.82


Spike

Limit:  15.00%
Succ. %

Rk No Name Spikes Faults Shots Total
Attempts Note

PER • Peru

CHN
PER 2

3 17
25

22
25

25
20

25
19

23
21

112
110

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:19 0:25 0:25 0:25 0:24 1:58

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

68 50003.08.2013
Nakhon Ratchasima
Chatchai Gym.

Match duration:  Start: 20:15  End: 22:25  Total: 2:10
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1 16 Delgado Gudiel Violeta 6 14 5 25 1.20
2 12 Leyva Angela 2 14 17 33 0.40
3 1 Del Valle Luciana 1 10 11 22 0.20
3 7 Almeida Chavez Shiamara 1 11 10 22 0.20
- 3 Regalado Katherine - - - -
- 13 Villacorta Yomira - - - -
- 18 Briceño Rabanal Bárbara - - - -
- 11 Urrutia Andrea - 1 4 5
- 8 Frias Maguilaura - 8 11 19
- 15 Vaaliente Rosa - 3 3 6
- 2 Palma Hilary - 1 - 1
- 4 Cuba Cristina - 1 - 1

- - - -Others
Total Team 10 63 61 134 2.00


Dig

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Digs Faults Receptions Total
Attempts Note

Team Opponent errors & Team faults 30 - 30

1 7 Almeida Chavez Shiamara 5 4 18 27 1.00
2 12 Leyva Angela 2 4 12 18 0.40
3 15 Vaaliente Rosa 1 1 15 17 0.20
3 1 Del Valle Luciana 1 1 11 13 0.20
3 11 Urrutia Andrea 1 2 20 23 0.20
- 2 Palma Hilary - - - -
- 3 Regalado Katherine - - - -
- 4 Cuba Cristina - - - -
- 13 Villacorta Yomira - - - -
- 16 Delgado Gudiel Violeta - - - -
- 18 Briceño Rabanal Bárbara - - - -
- 8 Frias Maguilaura - 1 10 11

- - - -Others
Total Team 10 13 86 109 2.00


Serve

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Aces Faults Serve
Hits

Total
Attempts Note

PER • Peru

CHN
PER 2

3 17
25

22
25

25
20

25
19

23
21

112
110

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:19 0:25 0:25 0:25 0:24 1:58

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

68 50003.08.2013
Nakhon Ratchasima
Chatchai Gym.

Match duration:  Start: 20:15  End: 22:25  Total: 2:10
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1 16 Delgado Gudiel Violeta 6 2 20 28 14.29
- 1 Del Valle Luciana 2 2 14 18
- 12 Leyva Angela 4 1 12 17
- 2 Palma Hilary 1 - 7 8
- 3 Regalado Katherine - - - -
- 4 Cuba Cristina - - - -
- 7 Almeida Chavez Shiamara - - - -
- 11 Urrutia Andrea - - - -
- 13 Villacorta Yomira - - - -
- 15 Vaaliente Rosa - - - -
- 18 Briceño Rabanal Bárbara - - - -
- 8 Frias Maguilaura 1 2 22 25

- - - -Others
Total Team 14 7 75 96 7.29


Reception

Limit:  25.00%
Eff. %

Rk No Name Excellents Faults Serve
Receptions

Total
Attempts Note

1 7 Almeida Chavez Shiamara 28 2 90 120 5.60
- 1 Del Valle Luciana - - 2 2
- 2 Palma Hilary - - 1 1
- 3 Regalado Katherine - - - -
- 4 Cuba Cristina - - - -
- 11 Urrutia Andrea - - 1 1
- 12 Leyva Angela - - 13 13
- 13 Villacorta Yomira - - - -
- 16 Delgado Gudiel Violeta - - 8 8
- 18 Briceño Rabanal Bárbara - - - -
- 8 Frias Maguilaura - 1 2 3
- 15 Vaaliente Rosa - 1 1 2

- - - -Others
Total Team 28 4 118 150 5.60


Set

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Running
Sets Faults Still

Sets
Total

Attempts Note

PER • Peru

CHN
PER 2

3 17
25

22
25

25
20

25
19

23
21

112
110

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:19 0:25 0:25 0:25 0:24 1:58

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

68 50003.08.2013
Nakhon Ratchasima
Chatchai Gym.

Match duration:  Start: 20:15  End: 22:25  Total: 2:10
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